JARVIS RESTORATION

CONTACT INFORMATION

EMERGENCY DRYOUT COORDINATOR
(SCHEDULING, EQUIPMENT, AND TESTING)

Kevin Moss
CELL: (949) 337-5553 | EMAIL: KEVIN@JARVISRESTORATION.COM

EMERGENCY DRYOUT MANAGER
(QUESTIONS ON DRYING PHASE, JARVIS PROCESSES & PROTOCOLS)

Deana Duarte
CELL: (949) 212-4825 | EMAIL: DEANA@JARVISRESTORATION.COM

MOLD, ASBESTOS ABATEMENT AND CONTENTS MANAGER
Drew Litterelle
CELL: (949) 292-7986 | EMAIL: DREW@JARVISRESTORATION.COM

STRUCTURE BUILDBACK PROJECT MANAGER
Parker Jarvis
CELL: (949) 337-0465 | EMAIL: PJARVIS@JARVISRESTORATION.COM

STRUCTURE BUILDBACK PROJECT MANAGER
Johnny Blackstock
CELL: (949) 337-9760 | EMAIL: JOHNNY@JARVISRESTORATION.COM

STRUCTURE BUILDBACK PROJECT MANAGER
Casey Vail
CELL: (949) 413-0469 | EMAIL: CASEY@JARVISRESTORATION.COM

STRUCTURE BUILDBACK PROJECT MANAGER
Bo Barnes
CELL: (949) 374-8346 | EMAIL: BO@JARVISRESTORATION.COM

BILLING/ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE MANAGER
Laura Wagner
CELL: (949) 212-1178 | EMAIL: LAURA@JARVISRESTORATION.COM

BILLING/ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE MANAGER
Shelby Jarvis
CELL: (949) 280-0376 | EMAIL: SHELBY@JARVISRESTORATION.COM
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